	DGS-30-104  ( FORM CO-12 )

(Rev. 10/15)
	SCHEDULE OF VALUES
and
CERTIFICATE  FOR PAYMENT
	PAYMENT REQUEST NO.
	1

	PART A
SUMMARY AND CERTIFICATION
	
	PERIOD BEGINNING DATE:
01/00/1900
PERIOD ENDING DATE:
01/00/1900

	PROJECT CODE:  0

AGENCY NAME:  0

PROJECT TITLE:  0

	
	TOTAL VALUE
	VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED
	PERCENT COMPLETE

	
	
	PREVIOUS VALUE TO DATE
	VALUE THIS REPORT
	CURRENT VALUE TO DATE
	

	
	A
	B
	C
	D = B + C
	E = D / A

	Original Contract Line Items (from CO-12, PART B)
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%

	Approved Change Orders (from CO-12, PART C)
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%

	ADJUSTED CONTRACT TOTAL
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%

	Retainage
Retainage Percentage:  #DIV/0!
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	

	NET REQUISTION AMOUNT
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	

	
	Amount Requested
	

	CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION
The undersigned Contractor requests payment of that portion of the contract price shown on the last line

of the foregoing Schedule of Values, and represents and warrants to the Owner that: (1) the data shown on the Schedule of Values is accurate and correct; (2) the Work covered by this Certificate has been completed in

accordance with the Contract Documents; (3) all previous progress payments received from Owner on account of Work done under this Contract have been applied to discharge in full (except for allowable retainage) all obligations of Contractor incurred in connection with Work covered by prior Certificates for Payment ( not applicable for Pay Request 1 ) ;

(4) title to all materials and equipment for which payment is requested in this Certificate, whether or not incorporated in said Work, will pass to Owner at time of payment free and clear of all liens, claims, security interests and encumbrances (except such materials and equipment which are covered by a Bond previously accepted by Owner).

FEIN #:
*** enter FEIN in Step 2 ***
Contractor:
*** enter Contractor name in Step 2 ***

Date:   January 0, 1900
By:   

signature
Typed  Name:
*** enter Contractor Representative's Name in Step 3 ***

	ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION
This is to certify that, in accordance with the terms of a contract for Project Number executed the  day of ,  by and between, ,

the contractor, and the Commonwealth of Virginia, ,

the Owner, for work at , there is due to the Contractor the amount of

  No Dollars and No Cents
$.00
Architect/Engineer:
By:  
   

 

signature
printed name
date

	AGENCY ACTION
Amount approved for payment this certificate is:
 

 
    Dollars   ( 
)
By:  
   

 

signature
title
date
By:  
   

 

signature
title
date


[image: image1.png]




Original Contract Line Items
Page 1 of 1
Date Printed:  10/29/2015

	DGS-30-104  ( FORM CO-12 )

(Rev. 10/15)
	SCHEDULE OF VALUES AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
PROJECT CODE:
0.00

AGENCY NAME:
0

PROJECT TITLE:
0
	
	PAYMENT REQUEST NO.
	1

	PART B
ORIGINAL CONTRACT LINE ITEMS
	
	
	PERIOD BEGINNING DATE:
01/00/1900
PERIOD ENDING DATE:
01/00/1900


	ITEM NO.
	BUILDING ELEMENT
	ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION
	TOTAL VALUE
	VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED
	PERCENT COMPLETE
	LINE ITEM RETAINAGE (PERCENT)
	LINE ITEM RETAINAGE AMOUNT
	VENDOR NAME
	Micro
	Small
	Woman
	Minority
	Dis Vet
	DSBSD CERTIFICATE NUMBER

	
	
	
	
	PREVIOUS VALUE TO DATE
	VALUE THIS REPORT
	CURRENT VALUE TO DATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	TOTAL ORIGINAL CONTRACT
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	0%
	$
-
	


Approved Change Orders
Page 1 of 1
Date Printed: 10/29/2015

	DGS-30-104 ( FORM CO-12 )

(Rev. 10/15)
	SCHEDULE OF VALUES AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
PROJECT CODE:
0.00

AGENCY NAME:
0

PROJECT TITLE:
0
	
	PAYMENT REQUEST NO.
	1

	PART C
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDERS
	
	
	PERIOD BEGINNING DATE:
01/00/1900

PERIOD ENDING DATE:
01/00/1900


	
	
	
	VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CHNG. ORD. NO.
	ITEM DESCRIPTION
	TOTAL VALUE
	PREVIOUS VALUE TO DATE
	VALUE THIS REPORT
	CURRENT VALUE TO DATE
	PERCENT COMPLETE
	LINE ITEM RETAINAGE (PERCENT)
	LINE ITEM RETAINAGE AMOUNT
	VENDOR NAME
	Micro
	Small
	Woman
	Minority
	Dis Vet
	DSBSD CERTIFICATE NUMBER

	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	
	
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	5%
	$
-
	
	N
	N
	N
	N
	N
	

	TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	$
-
	0%
	0%
	$
-
	


�











